Liga Szkdét Mistrzostwa Sportowego Runda |l
Os$wiecim, 16/ - 17/5/2014

Konkurencja 30
17/5/2014 - 16:00

Kobiet, 100m motylkowy

Open
Wyniki

Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja

Rok ur.

Janiczek Joanna

Musiot Wiktoria SO
Szkartat Julia

Tomala Aleksandra SR
Bogucka Dagmara
Szczepanik Joanna
SienAczyk Jowita SK
Adamiec Dominika
Dtugotecka Karolina SK
Kolodziej Katarzyna SO
Kacka Natalia

Sikora Adrianna SK
Lewandowska Aleksandra SSz
Kus$ Natalia SO

Hasny Marta SR
Mikotajczak Anna SSz
Cwigkata Olga
Wojciechowska Maria SO
Filipek Jagoda

Gruca Marcelina SO
Kolbowicz Barbara
Rybak Aleksandra SO
Bocheriska Wiktoria SR
Pisarek Justyna SO
Palka Maria SO
Mendowska Paulina
Ciesielska Sylwia
Dabrowska Agnieszka
Tymofejewicz Natalia SO
Pyrlik Paulina SO

PK Dowgiert Anna

96 SMS Oswiecim
98  SMS Oswiecim
98 SMS Wroctaw
97 SMS Raciborz
97  SMS Wroctaw
96 SMS Os$wiecim
97  SMS Krakéw
99  SMS Oswiecim
96 SMS Krakéw
00 SMS Oswiecim
95 SMS Oswiecim
99  SMS Krakéw
98 SMS Szczecin
99 SMS Oswiecim
98 SMS Raciborz
95 SMS Szczecin
96 SMS Oswiecim
00 SMS Oswiecim
99  SMS Wroctaw
98 SMS Oswiecim
99 SMS Szczecin
98 SMS Oswiecim
99 SMS Raciborz
00 SMS Oswiecim
99  SMS Oswiecim
97 SMS Poznan
95 SMS Poznan
00 SMS Zielona Géra
99  SMS Oswiecim
99  SMS Oswiecim

90  Slask Wroctaw

Czas

1:03.60
1:04.05
1:04.66
1:05.34
1:05.41
1:05.73
1:06.04
1:06.12
1:06.30
1:07.52
1:08.12
1:08.36
1:08.43
1:08.85
1:09.03
1:09.60
1:09.75
1:09.77
1:09.87
1:10.54
1:11.44
1:11.73
1:11.82
1:12.44
1:12.60
1:12.84
1:13.08
1:14.20
1:17.14
1:20.42

1:01.41

Pkt.

681
667
648
628
626
617
609
606
601
569
554
549
547
537
533
520
516
516
514
499
481
475
473
461
458
453
449
429
382
337

757
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